Borderio Padel

Fecha/lugar

22/11/2510:00
7

22/11/2512:00
4

22/11/2514:00
6

22/11/2514:00
7

22/11/2515:00
5

22/11/2515:00
]

Calendario: 5ta varones/ Liga

Local

Ignacio Flores
Fernando Moreno

Benjamin Beltran
Mateo Svec

Ignacio Flores
Fernando Moreno

Cristian Maldonado
Rodrigo Conejero

Benjamin Beltran
Mateo Svec

Cristian Maldonado
Rodrigo Conejero

1/1

Resultado

5-7|7-5|7-6

57| 4-6

6-4|57|7-6

5-7|6-3|6-7

36|16

5-7|2-6

Interclubes Paso Piedra Noviembre 2025

Visitante

Jonathan Gallegos
Joaquin Ganga

Benjamin San Martin
Felipe Llabullen

Valdo Hernandez
Ignacio Hernandez

Jonathan Gallegos
Joaquin Ganga

Valdo Hernandez
Ignacio Hernandez

Benjamin San Martin
Felipe Llabullen
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